Département :Informatique
Emploi du temps : Semestre 4 / Deuxiéme année Ingénieur

Date :19/01/2025

08:00-9:30

9:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

Cours POO2 S01-A02
Boumaaza Farid

Samedi
Cours ISI S01-A09 Cours ANG S01-A09
Chellakh Hafida
Dimanche
Cours POO2 S01-A09
Boumaaza Farid
Lundi
Cours TL S01-A10 Cours TG S01-A02
Nouioua Farid Saha Adel
Mardi
Cours IRI S01-A10 Cours IBD S01-A10
Benmessahel llyas Attia Abdelouahab
Mercredi

Jeudi




